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906442 
906443 
906591 

906592 
906593 
906594 
906596 
906597 
906598 
906599 
907270 
907414 
907492 
907761 

1996 - 

EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC 
MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES 
FRONTIER PRODUCE INC 
TULSA FRUIT CO 
COUNTRY SQUIRE 
FADLER COMPANY INC 
KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC 
LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC 
SYSCO 
TULSA BEEF & 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
INTEGRITY HEALTH CARE 
CRANE, RICHARD G 
CORRECTIONS CORPORATION 

1999 CITY~-COUNTY HEAL TH-LEVY 

900627 
901756 
901756 
903247 
703248 
903251 

903251 
903251 
903251 
903251 
9703295 
903317 
903360 
903368 
903368 
903429 
903575 
903648 
903648 
903648 
903756 
903756 
9703980 
904137 
904139 
905549 
9035618 
905622 
905634 
905634 
705634 
906152 
906152 
906179 
906509 
906699 
706700 
906701 

906827 
906828 
906879 

‘907011 
907017 
907169 
907230 
907232 
907237 
907237 
907237 
907238 
907239 
907275 
907275 
907275 
907275 
907275 
907279 
907279 
907279 
907279 
907283 
907283 
907283 
907283 
907283 
907286 
907286 
907286 
907286 

TULSA TRANSIT 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC 
BILL JARRETT CO 
AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL 
TULSA TRANSIT _. 
CANON USA INC On, 
UNITED PARCEL SERVICE 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL 
FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA 
ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
BARNES & NOBLE :BGOKSELLER 
BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL - 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL’. 
SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE 
METROPOLITAN TULSA 
PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF 
Ki L F BUSINESS 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 
UNITED LINEN & -UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS, 
HENRY SCHEIN INC 7 
NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE 
OKLAHOMA EAGLE 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY 
PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT 
VERDE VISTA RESOURCE 
BRINKS INC - 
WEST INFORMATION 
MORRISON, RA . 
LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO 
TULSA DAILY COMMERCE 
LACROIX, RENN F 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY 
QKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO. 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 
TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE 

COSTS 
costs 
cosTs 
COSTS 
COSTS 
costs 
cosTs 
COSTS 
COSTS 
COsTsS 
SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
MAINT. 
SERVICE 
SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 

SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
EQUIPMENT 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
SERVICES 
OPER. SUPPLIES 
SERVICES 

7,277.20 
2,507.40 
4,607.10 
1,901.10 
1,006.00 
7,060.69 
,895.20 
1,024.82 

30,960.17 
11,810.37 
3,616.27 
6,179.25 

112.28 
205,152.38 

1,470.00 
20.00 

1,309.18 
109.30 
498.84 
72.00 
62.00 
57.00 
58.00 
60.00 

1,995.50 
17,500.00 

38.18 
204.50 
226.00 
526.02 
700.00 

SUBSCREIRTIONS/MEMBER 72.56 
SUBSCREPTIONS/MEMBER 47.32 
SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 49.00 
SERVICES 307.50 
SERVICES 437.19 
SERVICES 26.60 
SERVICES 4,718.81 
SERVICES 9,043.58 
SERVICES 2,116.39 
SUPPLIES 93.02 
SUPRLIES: (281.94 
SERVICES 29.52 
SERVICES: 84.00 
SERVICES 88.80 
SERVICE.2. 858.00 
SERVICE. 1,072.54 
SURPLLES 261.58 
RENTALS 270.00 
SERVICES 64.79 
SERVICES 41.28 
SERVICES 241.28 
SUPPL: LES 9,858.80 
SERVICES 2,104.37 
SERVIGES 300.00 
SUBGCRIPTIONS/MEMBER 589.00 
SERVICES 1,085.00 
SUPPLIES 19.14 
SERVICES 24.11 
MILEAGE 92.63 
SERVICES 5,713.89 
SERVICES 2,293.46 
SERVICES 650.09 
SERVICES 21.11 
SERVICES 9.35 
SERVICES 369.94 
SUPPLIES 1,111.05 
SUPPLIES 106.86 
SUPPLIES 312.12 
SERVICES. 72.35 
SUPPLIES 128.19 
SERVICES 462.35 
SERVICES 198.17 
SUPPLIES. 204.12 
SUPPLIES 137.25 
SUPPLIES 158.70 
SUPPLIES 29.36 
SERVICES 151.82 
SUPPLIES 47.80 
SERVICES 308.25 
SUPPLIES 350.26 
SUPPLIES 116.38 
SUPPLIES 34.44 


