MONDAY, NOVEMBER 16, 1998, CONTINUED

906442	EARTHGRAINS BAKING CO INC	COSTS	7,277.20
906443	MEADOW GOLD DAIRIES	COSTS	2,507.40
906591	FRONTIER PRODUCE INC	COSTS	4,607.10
904592	TULSA FRUIT CO	COSTS	
			1,901.10
906593	COUNTRY SQUIRE	COSTS	1,006.00
906594	FADLER COMPANY INC	COSTS	7,060.69
906596	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	COSTS	895.20
906597	LAMERS DISTRIBUTING INC	COSTS	1,024.82
906598	SYSCO	COSTS	30,960.17
906599	TULSA BEEF &	COSTS	11,810.37
907270	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	3,616.27
907414	INTEGRITY HEALTH CARE	SERVICES	6,179.25
907492	CRANE, RICHARD G	SERVICES	112.28
907761	CORRECTIONS CORPORATION	SERVICES	205,152.38
		:1 111	
1998 - 1999 CITY-COUNTY HEALTH-LEVY			
900627	TULSA TRANSIT	SERVICES	1,470.00
901756	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	OPER. SUPPLIES	20.00
901756	RIVERSIDE CHEVROLET INC	MAINT.	1,309.18
903247	BILL JARRETT CO	SERVICE	109.30
903248	AT&T WIRELESS SERVICE	SERVICES	
			498.84
903251	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	72.00
903251	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	62.00
903251	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	57.00
903251	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	58.00
903251	AMERICAN WASTE CONTROL	SERVICES	60.00
903295	TULSA TRANSIT	SERVICES	1,995.50
903317	CANON USA INC	EQUIPMENT	
			17,500.00
903360	UNITED PARCEL SERVICE	SERVICES	38.18
903368	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	204.50
903368	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	226.00
903429	FUELMAN OF OKLAHOMA	OPER. SUPPLIES	526.02
903575	ACCOUNTING SOLUTIONS	SERVICES	700.00
903648	BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER	SUBSCRIBTIONS/MEM	
903648	BARNES & NOBLE :BOOKSELLER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEN	
90364B	BARNES & NOBLE BOOKSELLER	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEM	
903756	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	307.50
903756	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	437.19
903980	SOUTHWESTERN BELL TELE	SERVICES	26.60
904137	METROPOLITAN TULSA	SERVICES	4,718.81
904139	PLANNED PARENTHOOD OF	SERVICES	9,043.58
905549	KIL F BUSINESS LAND	SERVICES	2,116.39
905618	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES	93.02
905622	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SUPPLIES:	281.94
905634	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	29.52
905634	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM		
		SERVICES:	84.00
905634	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	88.80
906152	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	858.00
906152	IKON OFFICE SOLUTIONS,	SERVICE	1,072.54
906179	HENRY SCHEIN INC	SURPLIES	261.58
906509	NEIGHBORS ALONG THE LINE	RENTALS	270.00
906699	OKLAHOMA EAGLE	SERVICES	64.79
906700	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	241.28
906701	WORLD PUBLISHING COMPANY	SERVICES	241.28
906827	PASTEUR MERIEUX CONNAUGHT	SUPPLIES	
			9,858.80
906828	VERDE VISTA RESOURCES	SERVICES	2,104.37
906879	BRINKS INC	SERVICES	300.00
907011	WEST INFORMATION	SUBSCRIPTIONS/MEM	BER 539.00
907017	MORRISON, R A	SERVICES	1,085.00
907169	LAMPTON WELDING SUPPLY CO	SUPPLIES	.:.9.14
907230	TULSA DAILY COMMERCE	SERVICES	24.11
907232	LACROIX, RENN F	MILEAGE	92.63
907237	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	5,713.89
907237	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY	SERVICES	2,293.46
907237	PUBLIC SERVICE COMPANY		
907238		SERVICES	650.09
	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	21.11
907239	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	9.35
907275	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	369.94
907275	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	1,111.05
907275	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	106.86
907275	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	312.12
907275	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	72.35
907279	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	128.19
907279	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	462.35
907279	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	
907279	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		198.17
		SUPPLIES	204.12
907283	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	137.25
907283	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	158.70
907283	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	29.36
907283	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	151.82
907283	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	47.80
907286	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SERVICES	308.25
907286	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	350.26
907286	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE		
907286		SUPPLIES	116.38
70/600	TULSA CO ADMINISTRATIVE	SUPPLIES	34.44